

SC No.
STATE VS.
FIR No.
PS-

06.11.2025

Present :- Sh. Jagdamba Pandey, Ld. Addl. PP for State.

(Gaurav Gupta)
Special Judge-NDPS/ASJ (South)
Saket Courts/06.11.2025